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L5023-O3 / L5023-O1 CHARRON LEATHER OTTOMAN 

CL-080  MALUS SIDE TABLE

5003-C1  PEROU ARMLESS CHAIR

5027-D1  PERNELLE DINING SIDE CHAIR

CL-125  CARREL LARGE MEDIA CABINET

L5004-S1  NOLLET LEATHER SOFA

CL-075B  GALOIS TRIANGULAR STUMP-TALL

CL-075A  ARAGO TRIANGULAR STUMP-SHORT

Lemieux Et Cie
Inspired by world travels, perfect for your home
This new collection is defined by an artisanal beauty inspired by Christiane Lemieux’s world travels. 
Influenced by the Spice Road, the Parisian flea markets, and traditional Japanese woodworking 
shops, the collection takes on a uniquely global appeal emphasizing modern elegance, yet firmly 

grounded in tradition.

COVER:
5001-C1  HAVRE CHAIR

CL-075A  ARAGO TRIANGULAR STUMP-SHORT
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L5019-C1  LAURENT LEATHER CHAIR

CL-075A  ARAGO TRIANGULAR STUMP-SHORT

CL-056  FERMAT BAR CART

5006-S2  ROUEN SOFA  /  CL-065  BOREL SIDE TABLE
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5000-S1  RENAN SOFA
W93.5  D41  H35
Seat H17  Arm H26
Inside W72  D17

5004-S1  NOLLET SOFA
W85  D37  H32
Seat H17  Arm H28
Inside W71  D22

5006-S2  ROUEN SOFA
W96  D39.5  H32.5
Seat H17  Arm H24.5
Inside W70  D22
This style is only available in select fabrics:  
Asturio, Finn, Impact, Rhapsody, Sheepskin.

5021-BO  PIERRE  
ARMLESS LOVESEAT
W78  D31  H33
Seat H17  
Inside W78  D23

5021-A1  PIERRE ARMLESS CHAIR
W29  D31  H33
Seat H17  
Inside W29  D23

5021-O3  PIERRE OTTOMAN
W74  D23  H17

L5004-S1  NOLLET LEATHER SOFA
W85  D37  H32
Seat H17  Arm H28
Inside W71  D22

5003-C1  PEROU ARMLESS CHAIR
W32  D33  H32.5
Seat H17     
Inside W24  H22
Standard finish: Walnut

5004-C1  NOLLET CHAIR
W37  D37  H32
Seat H17    Arm 28 
Inside W24  D22

5007-C1  SAVOIE ARMLESS CHAIR
W28  D31.5  H39
Seat H17 
Inside W25.5  D20.5

L5001-C1  HAVRE LEATHER CHAIR
W32  D34.5  H41
Seat H18    Arm 23.5  
Inside W21  D20.5

L5001-O1  HAVRE LEATHER OTTOMAN
W24  D21  H18

L5019-C1  LAURENT LEATHER CHAIR
W36  D30.5  H33.5
Seat H16 
Inside W17 D17

L5019-O1  LAURENT LEATHER OTTOMAN
W21  D21  H15

5017-D1  PERNELLE DINING SIDE CHAIR
W19.5  D22.5  H34.5
Seat H16   
Inside D17

5017-D2  PERNELLE DINING ARM CHAIR
W22  D22.5  H34.5
Seat H16   Arm 24.5  
Inside W19  D17

5027-D1  PERNELLE DINING SIDE CHAIR
W19.5  D22.5  H34.5
Seat H16   
Inside D17

5027-D2  PERNELLE DINING ARM CHAIR
W22  D22.5  H34.5
Seat H16   Arm 24.5  
Inside W19  D17

L5023-O1  CHARRON LEATHER 
OTTOMAN
W14.5  D14.5  H14
Available in Brindle Grey Leather only

L5023-O3  CHARRON LEATHER 
OTTOMAN
W16  D16  H16
Available in Brindle Grey Leather only

5015-O1  VAVIN OTTOMAN
W18  D18  H19.5

5001-C1  HAVRE CHAIR
W32  D34.5  H41
Seat H18    Arm 23.5  
Inside W21  D20.5

L5015-O1  VAVIN LEATHER  
OTTOMAN
W18  D18  H19.5
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5008-A1  MILO ARMLESS CHAIR
W36  D39.5  H33.5
Seat H16   
Inside W36  D24

5008-E1  MILO INSIDE CORNER
W39.5  D39.5  H33.5
Seat H16    Arm 33.5 
Inside W24  D24

5008-O1  MILO OTTOMAN
W39.5  D39.5  H16

5008 MILO SERIES

CL-080  MALUS SIDE TABLE
W17  D17  H23
Black ebonized base 
Honed travertine marble top

CL-160  BASTIEN SIDE TABLE
W22  D18  H23
Oak solids with cerused Grey Driftwood finish 

CL-090  DIEGO SIDE TABLE
Dia.16  H21
Plaster with natural ivory coloring

CL-155  BARON SIDE TABLE
Dia.18.5  H20
Plaster with natural ivory coloring

CL-110  POINSOT SIDE TABLE
Dia.19  H22
Black antique mirror top 
Blackened hammered steel base

CL-085  VERNIER SIDE TABLE
W20  D20  H23.5
Hammered brass base / Antique mirror shelf
Marble top
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CL-116  DERIAN SIDE TABLE
W11.5  D11.5  H24
Red pink blush marble

CL-065  BOREL SIDE TABLE
Dia.18  H23
Asymetric Mixed Slab Base in Grey and Cream 
Travertine. Honed Travertine Top.

CL-205  LANDRIN MARBLE CUBE
W16  D16  H16
Unpolished blue forest marble 

CL-150  AVENIR SIDE TABLE
Dia.18  H21
Mapa burl veneers

CL-151  AVENIR COCKTAIL TABLE
Dia.34  H17
Mapa burl veneers

CL-114  MILLE SIDE TABLE
W11.5  D9.5  H24
Blue forest marble

CL-115  MILLART SIDE TABLE
W11.5  D9.5  H24
Red dragon onyx

CL-070  APPELL DRUM TABLE
W16  D16  H23.5
Solid angled stump 
Low sheen Walnut finish

CL-075B  GALOIS  
TRIANGULAR STUMP-TALL
W15  D15  H20
Solid angled stump 
Low sheen Walnut finish

CL-075A  ARAGO  
TRIANGULAR STUMP-SHORT
W15  D15  H16
Solid angled stump 
Low sheen Walnut finish

CL-060  AUDIN COCKTAIL TABLE
Dia.27  H16.5
Black antique mirror top / Blackened hammered steel

CL-190  BERCY COCKTAIL TABLE
W54  D24  H16.5
Plaster with Natural Ivory coloring

CL-045  NAVIER COCKTAIL TABLE
W60  D30  H16.5
Acacia solids / Bleached Oak veneer
Exposed dovetail jointery

CL-050  NAVIER SIDE TABLE
W22  D22  H23
Acacia solids / Bleached Oak veneer
Exposed dovetail jointery
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CL-056  FERMAT BAR CART
W32  D20  H32
Black antique mirror top and shelf
Blackened hammered steel with brass accent 
screw heads and casters

CL-140  ASSELINE CONSOLE TABLE
W50  D16  H32
Raw iron base / Natural unpolished marble top

CL-200  DIARD CONSOLE TABLE
W68  D16  H31
Acacia base with wire brush detail 
Grey honed marble top

CL-001  ELYSEES ROUND DINING TABLE
Dia.60  H30
Honed and sealed Travertine top 
Washed Oak Base

CL-005  CLICHY DINING TABLE
W84  D40  H30
Extends to 102" with leaves
Arcadia solids / Wire brush veneers
Includes two 10" extension leaves

CL-015  COURNOT SIDEBOARD
W68  D18  H30
Modern Vellum sideboard media base with light 
Cerused Oak and raw steel
Base only

CL-016  COURNOT STACKING SHELVES
W68  D18  H50
Modern Vellum sideboard media base with light 
Cerused Oak and raw steel
Pair of stacking units only

CL-100  HENRI ETAGERE
W40  D16  H81
Black antique mirror shelves
Blackened hammered steel with brass accent 
screw heads
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5000-S1  Renan Sofa........................................................................................Page 4

5001-C1  Havre Chair..........................................................................Cover, Page 5

L5001-C1  Havre Leather Chair................................................................... Page 5

L5001-O1  Havre Leather Ottoman........................................................... Page 5

5003-C1  Perou Armless Chair........................................ Inside Cover, Page 5

5004-C1  Nollet Chair...................................................................................... Page 5

5004-S1  Nollet Sofa........................................................................................Page 4

L5004-S1  Nollet Leather Sofa................................................................ Page 1, 4

5006-S2  Rouen Sofa..................................................................................Page 3, 4

5007-C1  Savoie Armless Chair................................................................... Page 5

5008-A1  Milo Armless Chair........................................................................Page 6

5008-E1  Milo Inside Corner.........................................................................Page 6

5008-O1  Milo Ottoman..................................................................................Page 6

5015-O1  Vavin Ottoman................................................................................. Page 5

L5015-O1  Vavin Leather Ottoman............................................................ Page 5

5017-D1 Pernelle Dining Side Chair.......................................................... Page 5

5017-D2 Pernelle Dining Arm Chair.......................................................... Page 5

L5019-C1 Laurent Leather Chair............................................................ Page 2, 5

L5019-O1 Laurent Leather Ottoman........................................................ Page 5
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CL-001  Elysees Round Dining Table..................................................... Page 10

CL-005  Clichy Dining Table....................................................................... Page 10

CL-015  Cournot Sideboard..........................................................................Page 11

CL-016  Cournot Stacking Shelves............................................................Page 11

CL-045  Navier Cocktail Table....................................................................Page 9

CL-050  Navier Side Table............................................................................Page 9

CL-056  Fermat Bar Cart......................................................................... Page 2, 10
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CL-065  Borel Side Table.......................................................................... Page 3, 8

CL-070  Appell Drum Table..........................................................................Page 9

CL-075A  Arago Triangular Stump-Short.......................Cover, Page 1, 2, 9
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CL-085  Vernier Side Table........................................................................... Page 7

CL-090  Diego Side Table............................................................................. Page 7
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CL-125  Carrel Large Media Cabinet....................................................Page 1, 12
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CL-140  Asseline Console Table................................................................ Page 10
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CL-125  CARREL LARGE MEDIA CABINET
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CL-131  CARREL MEDIA SHELF
W36  D16  H54
Reclaimed oak veneers with cerused  
Grey Driftwood finish

CL-131  CARREL MEDIA SHELF (2)
CL-125  CARREL LARGE MEDIA CABINET

CL-131  CARREL MEDIA SHELF
CL-130  CARREL SMALL MEDIA CABINET
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